MODLINK MSDD CABLE ENTRY SYSTEM
KDL/E 16/5 + BTG/E
Art.No.: 4000-70103-0004000
Weight: 0.075 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: KDL/E 16/5 + BTG/E
Size 16
for 4 cables (0 large, 4 small)
For sale only in packing units
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text KDL/E 16/5 + BTG/E
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/4000-70103-0004000
GTIN 4048879032162
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27400604
ECLASS-7.0 27400604
ECLASS-7.1 27400604
ECLASS-8.0 27400604
ECLASS-8.1 27400604
ECLASS-9.0 27400604
ECLASS-9.1 27400604
ECLASS-10.0.1 27400604
ECLASS-10.1 27400604
ECLASS-11.0 27400604
ECLASS-11.1 27400604
ECLASS-12.0 27400604
ECLASS-13.0 27400604
ECLASS-14.0 27400604
ETIM-5.0 EC000211
ETIM-6.0 EC000211
ETIM-7.0 EC000211
Product-PDF for Article 4000-70103-0004000